The Taste Of Vietnam With A Modern Twist, In The
Heart Of London

General Manager



Lounge Bar

Vietnamese Crackers & Fresh Salsa
4

Edamame with Chilli Garlic
or Smoked Sea Salt
3.5

Vietnamese Scotch Egg with
Smoked Himalayan Salt
7

Crispy Squid with Chilli & Sea Salt
7.5

King Crab, Prawn & Créme Fraiche
Croquettes
8.5

Fresh Prawn Summer Rolls
6.5

Hanoi Duck Spring Rolls
8

Imperial Rolls
7.5

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT. A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE
OF 12.5% WILL BE APPLIED TO YOUR BILL.



Food Selection

Selection of Dumplings (3x2pcs)
10

Wild Mushroom, Garlic Chive
6

Snow Crab & Scallop
8

Sea Bass & Prawn
7

Vietnamese Open Top Dumpling with Scallop
8

Grilled Chicken Dumpling with Crispy Net
6.5

King Prawn & Chive
6.5

Bun Bao, Steamed then Pan-Crisped
7

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT. A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE
OF 12.5% WILL BE APPLIED TO YOUR BILL.



Wine

WHITE

GRAN HACIENDA RESERVA 7.75
Sauvignon Blanc, Santa Rita, Chile, 2015

CASAL CAEIRO ALBARINO 10.75
Casal Caeiro, Spain, 2014

TERRAZAS SELECTION TORRONTES 14.75

Terrazes de los Andes, Argentina, 2013

CLOUDY BAY 18
Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, New Zealand, 2014

175ml Glass, bottle

28

66



RED

LES TEMPLIERS

Pinot Noir, Les Templiers, France, 2014

FOUNDERS BLOCK CABERNET
Sauvignon, Katnook Estate, Australia, 2013

TERRAZAS MALBEC

Terrazes de los Andes, Argentina, 2013

CLOUDY BAY
Pinot Noir, Cloudy Bay, New Zealand, 2012

ROSE

GRAN HACIENDA CABERNET

Sauvignon Rosé, Santa Rita, Chile, 2014

175ml Glass, bottle

11.25

14.75

19.75

28

41

72

22



Sparkling Wine

CA" DEL CONSOLE 7
Prosecco Extra Dry, Italy, NV

VEUVE CLICQuOT 12
Brut Yellow Label, France, NV

VEUVE CLICQuOT 19.5

Rose, France, NV

VEUVE CLICQUOT

Vintage Reserve, France, 2004

RUINART BLANCS 22

De Blancs, France, NV

DOM PERIGNON
Brut Vintage, France, 2004

DOM PERIGNON
P2, France, 1998

KRUG GRANDE

Cuvée, France, NV

LAURENT PERRIER

Rosé, France, NV

LOUIS ROEDERER
Cristal Brut Vintage, France, 2005

125ml Glass, "2 bottle, bottle

70

145

32

115

125

125

495

98



Sparkling Cocktails

JALISCO 75

ST. GERMAIN
SPRITZ

OLD CUBAN

BELLINI

THE CHAMPAGNE
COCKTAIL

Ocho Blanco, Maraschino, Lemon Juice,
Prosecco, Himalayan Pink,
Salt & Sugar Crusta

St. Germain Elderflower, Prosecco,

Fever-Tree Soda Water

Bacardi 8Yr, Lime Juice, Fresh Mint,

Angostura Bitters, Champagne

White Peach Purée, Prosecco

Hennessy Vs, Sugar Cube, Angostura Bitters,

Champagne



GIN
FENNEL GIMLET

LOTUS COLLINS

GIN & SAKE

HO REVIVER

STRAITS SLING

VODKA

GIBSON

BA DINH

KICKING MULE

QUICK FIX

PHO MARY

Cocktails

Star of Bombay, Fennel Cordial

Lotus Root Infused Bombay Sapphire,

Créme De Violette, Lemon Sherbet,

Sugar Syrup, Fever-Tree Soda Water

Bombay Sapphire, Sake,
Pineapple Cordial

Bombay Sapphire, Cointreau,
Lillet Blanc, Yuzu Juice,

Absinthe Bitters

Bombay Sapphire, Cherry Heering,

Kirsch, Bénédictine, Lemon Juice,

Angostura Bitters, Fever-Tree Soda Water

Grey Goose, Pickled Pearl Onion Caviar

Finlandia, Raspberry Cordial,
Lemon Sherbet, Celery Bitters,
Egg White

Finlandia, Lime Juice, Ginger Syrup,

Angostura Bitters, Fever-Tree Soda Wate,

Ginger Foam

Jasmine tea Infused Finlandia,

Eucalyptus Cordial, Passion Fruit Cordial,

Singha Beer

Belvedere, Wasabi Paste,

Pho Flavoured Sauce, Lemon Juice,

9.5

9.5



COGNAC

BAPTISTE

TANGO MANGO

VIEUX CAREE

PARIS OF THE

ORIENT

RIVIERA

WHISKY

TAY RIVER

CHO LON SOUR

AULD FASHIONED

JACK ‘N’ COKE

Remy Martin Vsop, Yellow Chartreuse,
Orange Curacao, Violet Syrup,
Absinthe Bitters

Mango Infused Hennessy Vs, Mango Syrup,
Lemon Juice, Egg White

Hennessy Vs, Rye Whisky,
Martini Gran Lusso, Bénédictine,

Angostura Bitters, Peychaud’s Bitters

Banana Leaf Infused Hennessy Vs,
Lemon Juice, Passion Fruit Syrup,
Sparkling Wine, Chambord,

Hennessy Xo, Fever-Tree Soda Water,

Lemon Zest

Dewars 12Yr, Olorosso Sherry,

Cherry Syrup, Angostura Bitters

Hibiki Japanese Harmony, Ardbeg,
Yuzushu, Lemon Juice, Matcha Tea Syrup,
Egg White

AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD, FIG SYRUP,

CREOLE BITTERS

Jack Daniel’s, Cherry Heering, Cola Syrup,

Angostura Bitters, Fever-Tree Soda Water

"



RUM

RUMGRONI

MARY PICKFORD
PUNCH

FOG CUTTER

HO LA DA

TEQUILA

PINE & PINE

BO HE MIAN

EAST & WEST

HO LONG BAY

Bacardi 44.5%, Aperol,

Martini Gran Lusso

Bacardi Superior, Maraschino,
Lime Juice, Pineapple Cordial,

Grenadine Syrup

Bacardi Oro, Pisco, Gin, Lemon Juice,
Orange Juice, Orgeat Syrup,

Olorosso Sherry

Bacardi 8yr, Fresh Pineapple,
Lime Juice, Coconut Water, Coconut Syrup,

Mango Syrup, Angostura Bitters

Pine Needles Infused Ocho Blanco,

Pineapple Cordial

Kaffir Lime Leaf Infused Ocho Blanco,
Becherovka, Lime Juice,

Lemongrass Syrup, Egg White

Patron Reposado, Kamm & Sons,
Sake, Mezcal

Ocho Blanco, Poire Eau De Vie,
Lemon Sherbet, Beer Reduction Syrup,
Peychaud’s Bitters, Peat Bitters

9.5



VIRGIN HO LA DA

ICED COFFEE

ORIENT EXPRESS

CHAM ISLAND

MATCHA BUBBLE
TEA

'Temperance

Fresh Pineapple, Coconut Water,

Coconut Syrup, Mango Syrup, Lime Juice
Coffee, Condensed Milk, Milk, Orgeat

Rose Of Orient Tea, Pineapple Cordial,
Eucalyptus Syrup, Lime Juice

Cucumber And Apple Juice, Fennel Cordial,

Ginger Syrup, Lemon Juice

Matcha Tea Milk, Mango Jelly, Sugar

5.5

4.5

5.5



GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Star of Bombay
Hendrick's
Plymouth Navy
Bathtub

Bathtub Navy strength
Bathtub Sloe

St. George Terroir
St. George dry rye
Dorothy Parker
Filliers dry

Filliers Genever 15yr

VODKA

Finlandia

Grey Goose
Belvedere

Snow Queen
Unfiltered Belvedere
Grey Goose Citron

Vestal Kaszebe 2009

7.5

10

8.5

9.5

10

12

9.5



WHISKY

Dewars 12yr

Aberfedly 12yr

Glenmorangie 10yr
Glenmorangie 18yr
Glenmorangie Signet
Ardberg 10yr

Ardberg Uigeadail

Jack Daniel’s

Gentleman Jack

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel
Woodford Reserve

Woodford Double Oak
Auchentashan 3 Wood
Hakushu 12yr

Hibiki Japanese Harmony
Smooth Ambler Old Scout 7yr
Smooth Ambler Contradiction
Few Rye

Few Bourbon

Balcones single malt

7.5

7.5

25

35

13.5

16.5

16.5

14.5

19.5



BRANDY

Hennessy VS

Hennessy Fine de Cognac
Hennessy X0

Hennessy Paradis
Hennessy Paradis Imperial
Augier Le Singulier

Remy Martin VSOP

Dupont Calvados VSOP
Pisco

Bitter Truth Apricot Brandy

Kirsch Eau de Vie

RUM & CACHACA

Bacardi 8yo

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Carta Oro
Bacardi Graduation
Bacardi Oakheart
Gosling’s Black Seal
LeBlon Cachaca
Rumbullion

Smooth Ambler Revelation

St. George California Agricole

9.5

25

120

190

15

9.5

13

7.5

7.5

8.5

9.5

7.5

7.5

10

7.5

8.5



TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Ocho Blanco

Patron Silver

Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo

Gran Patron Platinum

Illegal Mezcal Joven

LIQUEURS
St. Germain
Chambord

Kahlua

Baileys

Disaronno Amaretto
Sambuca
Jagermeister
Creme de Cassis
Cointreau

Kamm & Sons
Patron XO Cafe
Becherovka
Green Chartreuse
Yellow Chartreuse
Maraschino

Bénédictine

48

9.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

6.5






